








 
  

CLEAR SPRINGS CHARGERS BOYS BASKETBALL  

2025-2026 

              

              

Date Day Opponent Site Var. JV A JV B 9A 9B 

Nov. 8 Sat. 

Var/JV Pasa-
dena/Ridge 
Pt. 

Home 
10:00 10:00       

Nov. 10 Mon. 
(Scrim) 
Brook/Creek Home     5:00 5:00   

Nov. 11 Tue. 
(Scrim) 
Friendswood Home 5:00 5:00       

Nov. 14 Fri. Pearland Away 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Nov. 18 Tue. FB Elkins Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Nov. 20-22 Sat. Tournaments   Col. Park     Home Home 

Nov. 25 Tue. 
Houston La-
mar Home 1:00 11:30   10:00 10:00 

Dec. 2 Tue. CE King Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Dec. 4-6 Thur-Sat Tournaments   San Ant.     Tx City Tx City 

Dec. 9* Tue. FB Bush Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Dec. 12 Fri.  
Houston Me-
morial Away 7:00     5:30 4:00 

Dec. 13 Sat. Tournaments     Brook Brook     

Dec. 15 Mon. Elsik Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Dec. 19 Fri. Clear Lake Home 5:00 3:30 3:30 2:00 2:00 

Dec. 29-30 Mon-Tue Tournaments   Conroe   

Jan. 7 Wed. Clear Falls Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Jan. 10 Sat. Dickinson Away 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00 

Jan.14 Wed. Deer Park Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:30 4:30 

Jan. 17 Sat. Clear Creek  Away 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00 

Jan. 21** Wed. Clear Brook Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Jan. 24 Sat. Clear Lake Away 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00 

Jan. 27 Tue. Brazoswood Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:30 4:30 

Jan. 30 Fri. Clear Falls Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Feb. 3 Tue. Dickinson Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Feb. 6*** Fri. Deer Park Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:30 4:30 

Feb. 10 Tue. Clear Creek  Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Feb. 13 Fri. Clear Brook Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Feb. 17 Tue. Brazoswood Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:30 4:30 

Feb. 23-24   Bi- District    TBA         

Feb. 26-28   Area    TBA         

Mar. 2-3   
Regional 
Semifinals   TBA         

Mar. 5-7   
Regional 
Finals   TBA         

Mar. 9-10   
State Semifi-
nals   TBA         

Mar. 12-14   Sate Finals   TBA         


